BORILLA oPORTS

KETTLEBELL DISPLAY
STAND(10000300)

% [ 7

0
// -5’
I

\ D 5’4




b3
9M00T PeOT \\
e a—— Py

o[&ﬁa —_—
A LT R ———




PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (@10) Hex Nut: (M10) Hex Bolt: (M10%60)

(7 = 0y
@ [ il
24X 12X

2X

Hex Bolt: (M10*65) Tubg Plug

i W
L

6X

Hex Bolt: (M10%100)

H NI
L]

4X



SOd¥Z— (OTIN) 1oysef

©

SOdgT-(0TIN) 31049 X°

SJd9- (G9%0TIN) 310d XoH
|
SO (00T+0TH) 110d XoH
|

SOdg - (09+01I) 10d Xo

ey
Oo. %oal 0To

00T*0TI ‘ﬂ‘ﬁ

(X
=

3nyd 3qn % |

0T

- oowvwog

gnid 3gm &




